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APTechnologies has moved to 
our new location at 208 E. Prog-
ress Street.  Our NEW phone 
number is 543-3846.  APTech-
nologies Computer Repair/Virus 
Removal, Web Design & Host-
ing. Lenovo Authorized Reseller 
& Microsoft Registered Partner 
208 E. Progress Street, Arthur. 
217-543-3846. TFN

ARTHUR UNITED METHODIST 
CHURCH “God’s Closet” has 
clothing available. Open each 
Wednesday 4:30 to 6:30 during 
Community Meal or by calling 
543-3159. TFN

CALL EZRA SCHROCK CON-
STRUCTION FOR ALL YOUR 
REMODEL NEEDS. Small and 
large jobs, window and door 
replacements too. Ph. 217-543-
3458. TFN

SERVICES

APARTMENT FOR RENT VIL-
LA GROVE 2 Bedroom, newly 
remodeled. Utilities included. 
References. No Pets. Call 832-
7011. TFN

UPSTAIRS APARTMENT FOR 
RENT: 2 BR, 1 BA, Main Street 
in Villa Grove, no pets, no smok-
ing. $500/month plus utilities 
and $500 deposit. Call 217-372-
4415. TFN

ARTHUR: Remodeled 3 bed-
room house.  $795 rent, $870 
security deposit.  Tuscola 2 bed-
room apartment $450.  No pets, 
no smoking.  217-246-4208 or 
jared.blaudow@gmail.com. TFN

FOR RENT. Upstairs 3BR Apart-
ment in Villa Grove.  W&D provid-
ed. No Smoking, No Pets. $500 
per/mo. Deposit and references 
required. call 832-2500. TFN

FOR RENT IN VILLA GROVE. 3 
BR House and 2 BR House with 
garage.  Call 832-8156 or 217-
714-2450.  TFN

FOR RENT.  Nice 2BR Apt lo-
cated in downtown Villa Grove. 
Trash included, No pets, $500 
per/mo plus deposit. 217-836-
8323.  TFN

APARTMENTS FOR RENT.  2 
Bedroom - $450/month.  1 Bed-
room - $400/month.  Water and 
garbage pick-up included.  De-
posit and lease required.  No 
pets.  The Uptown Apartments, 
217 S. Walnut, Arthur.  Call 543-
2938. TFN

TREES TRIMMED OR RE-
MOVED. Stump grinding. In-
sured. Burnett’s Tree Service, 
832-8555 TFN 

APPLIANCES-Will Haul Away 
Your Old Appliances. (fridge, 
stove, dryer, washer, hot water 
heater, A/C, dishwasher, batter-
ies, bikes, fencing, any scrap 
iron/metal, etc.) 217-832-8472. 
TFN

KAR APPLIANCES. Kaufman’s 
Applliance Repair. Thru January 
31 - 10% off all in-stock applianc-
es. Used appliance sales and 
service. 2 miles south of Ches-
terville (in the former Rockome 
Food Store). M-F 7-5; Sat. 10-4. 
David Kaufman 217-254-4495. 
Also buying used appliances, 
working or non-working. 1/30

LONG ARM QUILTING By Carol 
Miller in Villa Grove. Edge to 
edge and some ruler work. Call 
217-649-6521 or Email carol@
villagrove.net.  EOW
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AUCTIONS

STORAGE. BROADLANDS 
STORAGE MINI WAREHOUS-
ES. 10’ X 12’ AND 10’ X 24’. 
Outdoor storage available. Call 
834-3501. TFN

STORAGE UNITS. 5’ X 10’, $20; 
10’ X 10’, $35; 10’ X 20’, $60. 
First month FREE. Easy access. 
Located in Villa Grove. Phone 
832-7011. TFN

STORAGE UNITS-STORAGE 
ONE. You store it, you lock it. 80 
to 8,000 sq. ft. available. Prices 
start at $36 per month. Call 832-
2711 or 832-9640. TFN

STORAGE UNITS FOR RENT. 
Call Sid Shanks. 217-369-2361.

STORAGE UNITS FOR RENT 
IN ARTHUR. Numerous sizes 
available.  217-294-4028.  1/30

FOR RENT

TRAINING/EDUCATION

HELP WANTED
Looking For a Job With 

Great Hours and Great Pay?

We are looking for motivated people.

Commitment?  Three Hours A Day.

Pay?  $14.10/Hr.

School Age Children? 
No problem, 
you’re off when they are.

AM Routes, PM Routes or Both.

Apply at Miller Bus Service
217-543-2911 or 217-493-8334

I AM LOOKING for a set of ve-
hicle keys that were lost on the 
road December 22.  I believe 
they were lost between Jona-
than Creek Road and Bourbon 
on Rt. 133.  If you find them, 
please turn them in to the Arthur 
Police Department. 1/9

BLACKSMITH AUCTION - Jan. 
25, 2019 - 3:00 p.m. at Tri-Coun-
ty Auctions -  2 mi. N. of Arcola 
on Rt. 45 & 2.5 mi. W. on 400 N -- 
Anvils, Forges, Tools, Antiques. 
Still taking consignments. For 
photos  & info. visit auctionzip.
com #14498. Tri County Auc-
tions - 650 E. CR 400 N. - Ar-
cola, IL 61910 Sale Mgr: Vernon 
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